

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3932/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 06/10/2005 in CRLA No. 1025/1997  
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P. BENCH AT INDORE)

CHHAGANLAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report )

Date: 27/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.K. Gambhir, Sr. Adv.

Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Umang Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. D.M. Shah, Adv.

Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, adv.

Mr. M.P.Singh, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted limited to the question of offence under Section 3(

1)(x) of the

SC & ST (Prevention of Atrocities) Act.

Interim order dated 25.09.2006 granting bail to app  
ellant No. 1 shall

continue.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master  
Court Master